SFX7N65
7A, 650V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
These N-Channel enhancement mode power field effect
transistors are produced using Hi-semicon’s proprietary, planar
stripe, DMOS technology.
This advanced technology has been especially tailored to

◆Uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
◆LED lighting power
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking Material Packing
SFF7N65 TO-220F-3L SFF7N65 Pb Free Tube
SFP7N65 TO-220-3L SFP7N65 Pb Free Tube
SFD7N65 TO-252-2L SFD7N65 Pb Free Reel
SFU7N65 TO-251J/D-3L SFU7N65 Pb Free Tube
SFX7N65
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TJ=25C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristics Symbol